
Two Player Combined Score

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Tom Sorensen + Brian CarlsrudTom Sorensen + Brian Carlsrud 66 $46.00 400.00

2 Nate Mead + Jordan DriscollNate Mead + Jordan Driscoll 69 $42.00 360.00

3 Alex Schwab + Jacob HoltgreweAlex Schwab + Jacob Holtgrewe 69 $38.00 320.00

4 Chad Mohagen + Troy HagenChad Mohagen + Troy Hagen 70 $34.00 280.00

5 Jerry Jacobs + Reuban SamJerry Jacobs + Reuban Sam 70 $30.00 240.00

6 Paul Saarion + Bruce NelsonPaul Saarion + Bruce Nelson 72 $26.00 200.00

7 Mel Locklear + Joe MurphyMel Locklear + Joe Murphy 72 $22.00 160.00

8 Troy Balken + Michael BakkenTroy Balken + Michael Bakken 73 $18.00 120.00

9 Daniel Sam + Dan MathesonDaniel Sam + Dan Matheson 73 $14.00 80.00

10 Jay Olafson + Brian BensonJay Olafson + Brian Benson 73 $0.00 0.00

11 Hunter Thorsen + Tyler SchlotfeldtHunter Thorsen + Tyler Schlotfeldt 73 $0.00 0.00

12 Jason Scherr + Jon StromJason Scherr + Jon Strom 75 $0.00 0.00

13 George Sanderson + John JangulaGeorge Sanderson + John Jangula 75 $0.00 0.00

14 Marlan Warne + Mark EcklundMarlan Warne + Mark Ecklund 75 $0.00 0.00

15 John Lindstrom + Mark DordalJohn Lindstrom + Mark Dordal 75 $0.00 0.00

16 Shawn Foldesi + Kevin HayesShawn Foldesi + Kevin Hayes 75 $0.00 0.00

17 Ryan Stafford + Jake BeedyRyan Stafford + Jake Beedy 76 $0.00 0.00

18 Jordan Siverson + Matthew KosterJordan Siverson + Matthew Koster 76 $0.00 0.00

19 Bill Rasmussen + Paul RasmussenBill Rasmussen + Paul Rasmussen 76 $0.00 0.00

20 Jeff Pausch + Bill KentJeff Pausch + Bill Kent 77 $0.00 0.00

21 Kyle Van Dyke + Erik LindbergKyle Van Dyke + Erik Lindberg 78 $0.00 0.00

22 Brad Bushaw + Shawn SperleBrad Bushaw + Shawn Sperle 78 $0.00 0.00

23 Troy Knutson + Brad StormTroy Knutson + Brad Storm 78 $0.00 0.00

24 Brad Krugler + Dan YsteboBrad Krugler + Dan Ystebo 80 $0.00 0.00

25 Jeff Knutson + James SoderbergJeff Knutson + James Soderberg 80 $0.00 0.00

26 Todd Holte + Mike MackowickTodd Holte + Mike Mackowick 80 $0.00 0.00

27 Kent Gregoire + Roger RichardsKent Gregoire + Roger Richards 81 $0.00 0.00

28 Duane Egstad + James RadcliffeDuane Egstad + James Radcliffe 81 $0.00 0.00

29 Pat Blondin + Chris HerrigPat Blondin + Chris Herrig 82 $0.00 0.00

30 Dane Longbella + Jesse VetchDane Longbella + Jesse Vetch 83 $0.00 0.00

31 Lucas Balzum + Matt NeyensLucas Balzum + Matt Neyens 83 $0.00 0.00

32 Dustin Salmon + Tim BrandtDustin Salmon + Tim Brandt 85 $0.00 0.00

33 Scott Sheldon + Darin EngstromScott Sheldon + Darin Engstrom 89 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $270.00Total Purse Allocated: $270.00
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Total Points Allocated: 2160.00Total Points Allocated: 2160.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Alex SchwabAlex Schwab 1 $64.00 Eagle on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $64.00Total Purse Allocated: $64.00
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Net Skins - Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Kent GregoireKent Gregoire 1 $11.33 Eagle on 15

Kyle Van DykeKyle Van Dyke 1 $11.33 Eagle on 12

Troy KnutsonTroy Knutson 1 $25.00 Eagle on 10

Brad StormBrad Storm 1 $25.00 Eagle on 17

Todd HolteTodd Holte 1 $25.00 Eagle on 16

Michael BakkenMichael Bakken 1 $25.00 Eagle on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $122.66Total Purse Allocated: $122.66
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Closest to Hole #11

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Troy Hagen $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to Hole #17

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Joe Murphy $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Long Putt #18

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Todd Holte $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Brad Bushaw 20.00

Brad Krugler 20.00

Chad Mohagen 20.00

Jerry Jacobs 20.00

John Lindstrom 20.00

Jordan Siverson 20.00

Kent Gregoire 20.00

Kyle Van Dyke 20.00

Lucas Balzum 20.00

Marlan Warne 20.00

Mel Locklear 20.00
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Nate Mead 20.00

Paul Saarion 20.00

Ryan Stafford 20.00

Shawn Foldesi 20.00

Tom Sorensen 20.00

Troy Knutson 20.00

Brad Storm 20.00

Brian Carlsrud 20.00

Bruce Nelson 20.00

Dan Ystebo 20.00

Erik Lindberg 20.00

Jake Beedy 20.00

Joe Murphy 20.00

Jordan Driscoll 20.00

Kevin Hayes 20.00

Mark Dordal 20.00

Mark Ecklund 20.00

Matt Neyens 20.00

Matthew Koster 20.00

Reuban Sam 20.00

Roger Richards 20.00

Shawn Sperle 20.00

Troy Hagen 20.00

Alex Schwab 20.00

Bill Rasmussen 20.00

Dane Longbella 20.00

Daniel Sam 20.00

Duane Egstad 20.00

Dustin Salmon 20.00

George Sanderson 20.00

Hunter Thorsen 20.00

Jason Scherr 20.00

Jay Olafson 20.00

Jeff Knutson 20.00

Jeff Pausch 20.00

Pat Blondin 20.00

Scott Sheldon 20.00

Todd Holte 20.00

Troy Balken 20.00

Bill Kent 20.00
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Brian Benson 20.00

Chris Herrig 20.00

Dan Matheson 20.00

Darin Engstrom 20.00

Jacob Holtgrewe 20.00

James Radcliffe 20.00

James Soderberg 20.00

Jesse Vetch 20.00

John Jangula 20.00

Jon Strom 20.00

Michael Bakken 20.00

Mike Mackowick 20.00

Paul Rasmussen 20.00

Tim Brandt 20.00

Tyler Schlotfeldt 20.00

Total Points Allocated: 1320.00Total Points Allocated: 1320.00
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